
Mon 8th May School Closed -  Bank Holiday  

9th-12th May SATs Week (Year 2 & Year 6) 

Thurs 18th May Year 6 Black Country Museum  Trip 

Fri 19th May Year 5 National Space Centre Trip 

Fri 26th May Last Day before Half-Term 

Term Dates... 

Summer Term 1 

Office news... 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Year 6 SATs begins next week, all children must be in school by 

8:30am, attendance and punctuality is vital. A free breakfast is 

available to all Year 6 students and it begins at 8am.  

Fri 5th May 2023 

Tues 9th May Wed 10th May Thurs 11h May  Fri 12th May 

English Grammar, 

Punctuation and 

Spelling 

Paper 1: Questions 

Paper 2: Spelling 

English Reading Mathematics Paper 

1: Arithmetic 

Mathematics Paper 

2: Reasoning 

Mathematics      

Paper 3:             

Reasoning 

St John’s & St Peter’s CE Academy 

Year 6 SATs Timetable 


